Position

Clinical Manager

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Lactation Specialist

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Total Wages

$198,710

$193,644

$181,642

$143,739

$133,320

$132,646

$128,289

$127,919

$126,788

$126,707

$121,774

$121,605

$121,456

$120,019

$119,254

$118,493

$115,368

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$49,670

$30,381

$24,577

$24,501

$8,053

$30,818

$24,501

$4,827

$16,277

$24,501

$21,402

$29,607

$24,501

$24,501

$24,501

$37,490

$28,924



Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse |

Obstetrical Technician

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Obstetrical Technician

Obstetrical Technician

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

$113,761

$113,077

$112,891

$111,389

$108,687

$106,754

$105,945

$105,087

$103,793

$92,648

$91,712

$82,399

$75,962

$73,016

$72,467

$72,101

$70,173

$68,649

$24,501

$24,501

$36,876

$12,210

$36,415

$37,378

$21,209

$24,501

$23,182

$26,738

$22,547

$16,277

$14,135

$32,680

$22,617

$0

$19,757

$8,053



Unit Assistant |

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Obstetrical Technician

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

$62,054

$61,541

$59,076

$58,992

$57,446

$44,294

$43,058

$39,538

$38,386

$35,414

$35,352

$34,854

$32,575

$27,670

$24,625

$23,639

$22,733

$22,269

$42,629

$5,634

$0

$10,511

$6,297

$15,437

$5,984

$11,116

$9,057

$0

$0

$19,648

$0

$15,599

$2,699

$0

$0

$18,444



Unit Assistant |

Staff Nurse |

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il - PD

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

Mother/Baby

$19,216

$10,822

$4,267

$654

$24,501

$0

$11,228

$12,027



