Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Manager		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$198,710	\$49,670
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$193,644	\$30,381
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$181,642	\$24,577
Lactation Specialist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$143,739	\$24,501
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$133,320	\$8,053
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$132,646	\$30,818
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$128,289	\$24,501
Staff Nurse II - PD		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$127,919	\$4,827
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$126,788	\$16,277
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$126,707	\$24,501
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$121,774	\$21,402
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$121,605	\$29,607
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$121,456	\$24,501
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$120,019	\$24,501
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$119,254	\$24,501
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$118,493	\$37,490
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$115,368	\$28,924

Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$113,761	\$24,501
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$113,077	\$24,501
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$112,891	\$36,876
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$111,389	\$12,210
Staff Nurse III	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$108,687	\$36,415
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$106,754	\$37,378
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$105,945	\$21,209
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$105,087	\$24,501
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$103,793	\$23,182
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$92,648	\$26,738
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$91,712	\$22,547
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$82,399	\$16,277
Staff Nurse I	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$75,962	\$14,135
Obstetrical Technician	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$73,016	\$32,680
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$72,467	\$22,617
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$72,101	\$0
Obstetrical Technician	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$70,173	\$19,757
Obstetrical Technician	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$68,649	\$8,053

Unit Assistant I	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$62,054	\$42,629
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$61,541	\$5,634
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$59,076	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$58,992	\$10,511
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$57,446	\$6,297
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$44,294	\$15,437
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$43,058	\$5,984
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$39,538	\$11,116
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$38,386	\$9,057
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$35,414	\$0
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$35,352	\$0
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$34,854	\$19,648
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$32,575	\$0
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$27,670	\$15,599
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$24,625	\$2,699
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$23,639	\$0
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$22,733	\$0
Obstetrical Technician	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$22,269	\$18,444

Unit Assistant I	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$19,216	\$24,501
Staff Nurse I	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$10,822	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$4,267	\$11,228
Staff Nurse II - PD	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Mother/Baby	\$654	\$12,027